Hole Key Ring Design, Waterproof Dustproof Metal Casing
Thumb Drive Pen Drive Memory Stick - Jewel J80 Series |
B014US23D4 ( B014US23D4 ) 
HSN:95045000

₹546.61 ₹0.00 1 ₹546.61 18% IGST ₹98.39 ₹645.00

Shipping Charges ₹66.95 -₹66.95 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹98.39 ₹645.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blsm05DZ21Q4Wfjg8ze7DL0Ha8EvA6nP7Nt

Date & Time: 27/10/2025, 08:21:17
hrs

Invoice Value: 
645.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* BROADVIEW CONSTRUCTIONS AND